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Folding Door 6-9/16 Inswing - 2 1/4"Heritage
Vertical
 

BOX ROUGH
OPENING

BRICK
MOLD

3
4"

BOX ROUGH
OPENING

BRICK
MOLD

3
4"

BOX ROUGH
OPENING

BRICK
MOLD

3
4"

KT6916 Sill KT788 ADA Low Profile Sill KT23 Floor Channel

Flush To Finish Floor Option

49
16"

77
16"

73
8"

813
16"

DAYLIGHT OPENING

69
16"

11
16"

21
4"

WEEP HOLES

49
16"

77
16"

73
8"

81
4"

DAYLIGHT OPENING

69
16"

11
16"

21
4"

49
16"

77
16"

73
8" 73

4"

DAYLIGHT OPENING

69
16"

11
16"

21
4"


